
September 24, 2024 

Calendar of Special Events 2024-2025 School Year 
NLC Event/Information     NLC CLOSED     St. Andrew (SAPC) Event (NLC Families Welcome!)   LCPS Dates 

Date Event Additional Information 
Friday, August 2 Teacher Workday NLC CLOSED; Open House 3:00-5:00 pm 
Monday, August 5 New NLC School Year Begins New tuition rates in effect 

Thursday, August 22 First Day of Loudoun County Public 
Schools (LCPS)  

Friday, August 30 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Day for School Agers 
Monday, September 2 Labor Day, LCPS Closed NLC CLOSED 

Wednesday, September 4 New School Year Celebration Join us for goodies with your child at drop-off from 
6:30 – 8:45 am to celebrate the new school year 

Thursday & Friday, 
October 3-4 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Day for School Agers 

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples’ Day, LCPS 
Closed NLC CLOSED 

Monday, October 28 Picture Day Starts at 8:00 am with infants; Preschool only 
Wednesday, October 30 Trunk-or-Treat with SAPC 5:30 – 7:00 pm  
Wednesday, October 30 – 
Tuesday, November 5 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Days for School Agers 

Monday, November 11 – 
Friday, November 15, and 
Sunday, November 17 

Usborne Book Fair During school hours Monday – Friday; 9:30 am – 
11:30 am on Sunday 

Friday, November 15 Art Fundraiser Orders Due  

Tuesday, November 26 Thanksgiving Family Feast – Bird 
House, Bird Nest, & Pre-K 

Parents are invited for 11:30 am Chapel and then 
lunch with their children 

Wednesday – Friday, 
November 27-29 

LCPS Closed (Thanksgiving), NLC 
Open Wednesday ONLY 

School’s Out Drop-In Day for School Agers 
Wednesday ONLY 

Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving, LCPS Closed NLC Closed 
Friday, November 29 Day after Thanksgiving, LCPS Closed NLC Closed 
Thursday, December 12 North Pole Day – Visit from Santa Photos with Santa 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 

Thursday, December 19 Christmas Program 4:30 pm; preschool students participate & all 
families invited 

Monday, December 23 – 
Friday, January 3 

LCPS Winter Break, NLC Open 
(except noted dates) School’s Out Drop-In Days for School Agers 

Monday, December 23 Class Birthday Parties for Jesus  
Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve NLC CLOSED 
Tuesday, December 24 Christmas Eve Worship Details TBA 
Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day NLC CLOSED 
Wednesday, January 1 New Year’s Day NLC CLOSED 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, LCPS 
Closed NLC CLOSED 

Monday – Wednesday, 
January 27-29 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Days for School Agers 

Friday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Class Parties All students 

Monday, February 17 President’s Day, LCPS Closed NLC CLOSED 
NLC Teacher Workday 

Wednesday, March 5 Ash Wednesday Pancake Supper & Worship; Times TBA 



September 24, 2024 

Monday – Friday,       
March 10-14 Spring Fundraiser Details TBA 

Monday, March 31 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Day for School Agers 
Friday, April 4 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Day for School Agers 
Friday, April 4 Picture Day Starts at 8:00 am with infants 
Monday, April 7 LCPS Closed, NLC Open School’s Out Drop-In Day for School Agers 
Monday – Friday,  
April 14-18 

LCPS Spring Break, LCPS Closed, 
NLC Open (except noted date) School’s Out Camp for School Agers 

Thursday, April 17 Easter Class Parties  
Friday, April 18 Good Friday NLC CLOSED 
Sunday, April 20 Easter Easter Egg Hunt, Worship; Times TBA 
Monday – Friday,           
April 21-25, and Sunday, 
April 27 

Scholastic Book Fair During school hours Monday – Friday; 9:30 am – 
11:30 am on Sunday 

Friday, April 25 Pastries with Parents & Book Fair 6:30 am – 8:45 am; ALL FAMILIES welcome 
May 5-9 Teacher Appreciation Week “Teacher’s Favorites” binder located at Front Desk 
Monday, May 26 Memorial Day, LCPS Closed NLC CLOSED 

Friday, May 16 Pre-K Graduation & Spring Picnic 4:30 pm graduation for pre-K children & families; 
Picnic 5:00 – 6:30, ALL FAMILIES 

Friday, June 13 Last Day of LCPS  
Monday, June 16 First Day of Summer Camp  
Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth NLC CLOSED 
Friday, July 4 Independence Day NLC CLOSED 

 

** Dates are subject to change. 

 


